
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
55 
93 
69 
74 

5 

88 

Name 
CASTAGNOLI Michele 
GUASTAMACCHIA Mauro Luciano 
GRIMALDI Daniel 
BORGNA Andrea 
PAPARUSSO Giampiero 

TARABINI Alessandro 

Class 
GTLIGHT 
GTLIGHT 
GTLIGHT 
GTLIGHT 
GTLIGHT 

GTLIGHT 

Model/Engine 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Mitjet 

Club 

Collecchio Corse 

aggressive team italia 

Ciber Motorsport 

Costa Ovest 

Ciber Motorsport 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

1 

Total Tm 
18:12.694 

18:18.018 

18:19.101 

18:24.141 

18:49.093 

1:28.494 

Diff 

5.324 

6.407 

11.447 

36.399 

DNF 

Gap 

5.324 

1.083 

5.040 

24.952 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Orario fine gara: 18.52 

Margin of Victory 

5.324 

Avg. Speed 

108,393 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.936 

Best Speed 

109,962 

Best Lap by 

55 - CASTAGNOLI Michele 

 

Printed: 30/06/2019 18.55.33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X  
GT Light 

Gara 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:33:39 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

30/06/2019 18:25 

Formula X Italian Series
Audromo Riccardo Paletti

29 - 30 Giugno 2019


